Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2020

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Delinquent Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Total

Period Total
$173,165.40
($531.22)
($431.69)
$44.38
$86.74

$172,333.61

YTD Total
$1,480,539.75
($305.68)
($3,700.74)
$70.59
$76,216.00

$1,552,819.92
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2020

RE-1 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $45,294.63 $387,262.53
Delinquent Taxes ($156.65) ($90.01)
Interest $11.61 $19.37
Total $45,149.59 $387,191.89
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2020

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Delinquent Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Total

Period Total
$352,788.09
$6,246.55
($899.50)
$760.88
$119.51

$359,015.53

YTD Total
$1,857,005.65
$5,583.72
($4,661.38)
$832.80
$105,008.65

$1,963,769.44
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2020

RE-2 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $86,567.98 $455,676.49
Delinquent Taxes $1,641.54 $1,274.34
Interest $198.99 $217.89
Total $88,408.51 $457,168.72
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