



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2020

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$173,165.40	\$1,480,539.75
Delinquent Taxes	(\$531.22)	(\$305.68)
Fees	(\$431.69)	(\$3,700.74)
Interest	\$44.38	\$70.59
Specific Ownership	\$86.74	\$76,216.00
Total	\$172,333.61	\$1,552,819.92



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2020

RE-1 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$45,294.63	\$387,262.53
Delinquent Taxes	(\$156.65)	(\$90.01)
Interest	\$11.61	\$19.37
Total	\$45,149.59	\$387,191.89



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2020

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$352,788.09	\$1,857,005.65
Delinquent Taxes	\$6,246.55	\$5,583.72
Fees	(\$899.50)	(\$4,661.38)
Interest	\$760.88	\$832.80
Specific Ownership	\$119.51	\$105,008.65
Total	\$359,015.53	\$1,963,769.44



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2020

RE-2 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$86,567.98	\$455,676.49
Delinquent Taxes	\$1,641.54	\$1,274.34
Interest	\$198.99	\$217.89
Total	\$88,408.51	\$457,168.72